
Mr Phil Holden philholden@slc.gr

Ms Shona Good s.good@slc.gr

Ms Kiki Karakostas kiki.karakostas@slc.gr

Ms Elisavet Panayiotopoulou Senior Mistress epanayiotopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Victoria Walters Deputy Head (Pastoral) walters@slc.gr

Ms Fleur Meritt Deputy Head (Academic) f.meritt@slc.gr

Mr Russell Courts Assistant Head KS5 r.courts@slc.gr

Mr Fotis Tzellos Assistant Head KS4 f.tzellos@slc.gr

Ms Peggy Gkogkou Head of Year 7 p.gkogkou@slc.gr 

Ms Katerina Perraki Head of Year 8 k.perraki@slc.gr

Ms Katerina Louka Head of Year 9 k.louka@slc.gr

Ms Suzanna Diplas Deputy Headmistress Junior School diplas@slc.gr

Ms Toni Rickard Assistant Head Junior School & Head of Key Stage 2 trickard@slc.gr

Ms Cathy Archolekas Head of Key Stage 1 cathyarcholekas@slc.gr

Ms Caroline Economides Early Years Lead Practitioner c.economides@slc.gr

Ms Olympia Kenevetzidou juniorschool@slc.gr

MS Thenia Yfantopoulou t.yfantopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Caroline Economides c.economides@slc.gr

Ms Eirini Romeos e.romeos@slc.gr

Ms Venetia Panos venice@slc.gr

Ms Evi Pateloudi e.pateloudi@slc.gr

Ms Jenny Tsampanaki e.tsampanaki@slc.gr

Ms Irene Katsiotis Assistant i.katsiotis@slc.gr

Staff Directory

Headmaster

Senior School Leadership

Junior School Leadership

Headteacher Junior School and Early Years

Managing Director

Junior School Secretaries

F.S. 1

F.S. 2



Ms Christina Bakou c.bakou@slc.gr

Ms Artemis Fermelis a.fermelis@slc.gr

Ms Effie Katsamba e.katsamba@slc.gr

Ms Maria Stefanaki Assistant m.stefanaki@slc.gr

Ms Ira Tsatsouli Assistant i.tsatsouli@slc.gr

Ms Athina Papailiopoulou Assistant a.papailiopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Cathy Archolekas cathyarcholekas@slc.gr

Ms Lesley Rowland l.rowland@slc.gr

Ms Effrosyni Stamatopoulou e.stamatopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Vickie Katsamba Assistant v.katsamba@slc.gr

Ms Chrysanthi Kyranou Assistant c.kiranou@slc.gr

Ms Michelle Rush Assistant m.rush@slc.gr

Ms Maria Bitra m.bitra@slc.gr

Ms Samantha Treharne s.treharne@slc.gr

Ms Poppy Tsabanaki p.tsabanaki@slc.gr

Ms Asseel Hijazi Assistant a.hijazi@slc.gr

Ms Clarissa Lolosidi Assistant c.lolosidi@slc.gr

Ms Voula Panagiotopoulou Assistant v.panagiotopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Helen Kokkalis h.kokkalis@slc.gr

Ms Sophia Terzian s.terzian@slc.gr

Ms Amanda Veroutsos a.veroutsos@slc.gr

Ms Irene Siaperas Assistant i.siaperas@slc.gr

Ms Eirini Kotzaki Assistant e.kotzaki@slc.gr

Ms Tina Tachou Assistant t.tachou@slc.gr

Ms Henrietta Pringle h.pringle@slc.gr

Ms Miranda Roumanas roumanas@slc.gr

Ms Emily White e.white@slc.gr

Ms Korina Christou Assistant k.christou@slc.gr

Ms Paula Morales Assistant p.morales@slc.gr

Ms Aphrodite Panagiotopoulou Assistant a.panagiotopoulou@slc.gr

Mr Manos Alachouzos m.alachouzos@slc.gr

Ms Georgia Agoglossaki g.agoglossaki@slc.gr

Ms Ella Feeney e.feeney@slc.gr

Ms Demetra Grivas d.grivas@slc.gr

Ms Jane Potts Assistant j.potts@slc.gr
Ms Heather Sturmel Assistant h.sturmel@slc.gr

Ms Maya Babti m.babti@slc.gr

Mr Oliver Hughes o.hughes@slc.gr

Ms Smaragda Maniatis s.maniatis@slc.gr

Ms Rhianna White r.white@slc.gr

Ms Christina Nugent Assistant c.nugent@slc.gr

Ms Ioanna Charitonidi Assistant i.charitonidi@slc.gr

Reception

Year 1

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 2

Year 6



Ms Rachel Theodoropoulou racheltheo@slc.gr

Ms Eirini Chelioudaki e.chelioudaki@slc.gr

Ms Antigoni Alevizopoulou a.alevizopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Rania Papalamprou r.papalamprou@slc.gr

Mr George Theofanidis g.theofanidis@slc.gr

Ms Elizabeth Bizzotto seniorschool@slc.gr

Ms Leda Madoura Senior School Clerical Assistant l.madoura@slc.gr

Ms Irene Lagonikos HoD ilagonikos@slc.gr

Ms Helen Bizos Deputy HoD hbizos@slc.gr

Ms Angela Andrews aandrews@slc.gr

Mr Gerry Cirillo g.cirillo@slc.gr

Ms Fleur Meritt f.meritt@slc.gr

Ms Christina Michaelides c.michaelides@slc.gr

Ms Kelly Sanderson k.sanderson@slc.gr

Ms Stephanie Stafford sstafford@slc.gr

Mr Fotis Tzellos f.tzellos@slc.gr

Ms Despina Armouti HoD darmouti@slc.gr

Ms Estelle Alexandrou e.alexandrou@slc.gr

Ms Leah Kintis l.kintis@slc.gr

Ms Argyri Kladouchou akladouchou@slc.gr

Mr Spyros Kotaris s.kotaris@slc.gr

Ms Anastasia Lada a.lada@slc.gr

Ms Mairi Molfeta m.molfeta@slc.gr

Mr Ioannis Ntoupis i.ntoupis@slc.gr

Ms Katerina Perraki k.perraki@slc.gr

Ms Eleanna Vaskou e.vaskou@slc.gr

Ms Marina Spyrou m.spyrou@slc.gr

Mr Russell Courts HoD r.courts@slc.gr

Ms Hannah Cowking h.cowking@slc.gr

Mr Nikolaos Gkiatas n.gkiatas@slc.gr

Ms Ioanna Lazaris ilazaris@slc.gr

Ms Angeliki Spiliotis a.spiliotis@slc.gr

Ms Awel Evans HoD a.evans@slc.gr

Ms Peggy Gkogkou p.gkogkou@slc.gr

Ms Konstantina Konstanti k.konstanti@slc.gr

Ms Eleni Stamatopoulou eleni.stamatopoulou@slc.gr

Mr Konstantinos Karadimos HoD k.karadimos@slc.gr

Mr Phil Holden philholden@slc.gr 

Ms Peggy Iliadou piliadou@slc.gr

Economics & Business Studies

Senior School Secretary

Mathematics

EAL, Junior School

English

Music

History

Geography



Ms Peggy Iliadou HoD piliadou@slc.gr

Ms Hannah Cowking h.cowking@slc.gr

Mr Andreas Karyofilis HoD a.karyofilis@slc.gr

Ms Argyri Kladouchou akladouchou@slc.gr

Ms Eleni Galata e.galata@slc.gr

Ms Mairi Molfeta m.molfeta@slc.gr

Ms Julie Thomas HoD jthomas@slc.gr

Ms Eleni Angelaki e.angelaki@slc.gr

Ms Despina Kladidis d.kladidis@slc.gr

Ms Denice Papadatos dpapadatos@slc.gr

Ms Korina Tilkitzi k.tilkitzi@slc.gr

Mr Dimitris Tsoubaris d.tsoubaris@slc.gr

Ms Irene Koutakis HoD ikoutakis@slc.gr

Ms Eleni Angelaki e.angelaki@slc.gr

Ms Nadia Kaan n.kaan@slc.gr

Ms Denice Papadatos dpapadatos@slc.gr

Ms Korina Tilkitzi k.tilkitzi@slc.gr

Mr Dimitris Tsoubaris d.tsoubaris@slc.gr

Ms Eleni Angelaki HoD e.angelaki@slc.gr

Ms Mairi Molfeta m.molfeta@slc.gr

Ms Denice Papadatos dpapadatos@slc.gr

Ms Korina Tilkitzi k.tilkitzi@slc.gr

Mr Dimitris Tsoubaris d.tsoubaris@slc.gr

Ms Julianne Galloway HoD jgalloway@slc.gr

Ms Christina Mongelli c.mongelli@slc.gr

Ms Virginia Poulimenakos vpoulimenakos@slc.gr

Ms Maria Panagiotou HoD m.panagiotou@slc.gr

Ms Maria Cooney m.cooney@slc.gr

Ms Elena Kourgeli e.kourgeli@slc.gr

Ms Ioanna Sapountzaki HoD isapountzaki@slc.gr

Ms Fenia Giannakou f.giannakou@slc.gr

Ms Dora Giaouri dgiaouri@slc.gr

Ms Rania Kouvari r.kouvari@slc.gr

Ms Vassia Kyriakopoulou vkyriakopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Katerina Louka k.louka@slc.gr

Mrs Elisavet Panayiotopoulou epanayiotopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Mariliz Tsirigoti m.tsirigoti@slc.gr

Greek

EAL, Senior School

Biology

Science

Art

Politics

Physics

Chemistry



Ms Hara Economou HoD h.economou@slc.gr

Ms Hara Economou HoD h.economou@slc.gr

Mr Bruno Sturmel b.sturmel@slc.gr

Ms Margot Torres m.torres@slc.gr

Mr Luke Tay ltay@slc.gr

Ms Marina Litke mlitke@slc.gr

Ms Hara Economou h.economou@slc.gr

Ms Maria Panagiotou m.panagiotou@slc.gr

Mr Arturo Sanchez a.sanchez@slc.gr 

Mr Konstantinos Ragousis HoD k.ragousis@slc.gr

Ms Mary Dova m.dova@slc.gr

Ms Iro Platoni i.platoni@slc.gr

Ms Ilia Konstantina Psimouli i.psimouli@slc.gr

Ms Georgia Tsagka SEN Coordinator senco@slc.gr

Ms Lamiek Boverhof l.boverhof@slc.gr

Ms Ioanna Menegatou i.menegatou@slc.gr

Ms Hara Zaragka h.zaraga@slc.gr

Ms Maria Kalara HoD mkalara@slc.gr

Ms Virginia Dikaioulia v.dikaioulia@slc.gr

Mr Pablo Fonseca pablofonseca@slc.gr

Mr Christos Karamatsios c.karamatsios@slc.gr

Ms Marina Katsogianni marinakatsoyanni@slc.gr

Mr Stefanos Strzemiecki s.strzemiecki@slc.gr

Ms Konstantina Tzavella k.tzavella@slc.gr

Ms Fleur Meritt f.meritt@slc.gr 

Ms Victoria Walters walters@slc.gr 

Ms Patricia Domenech p.domenech@slc.gr

Modern Languages

French

Chinese

Russian

Spanish

Computer Science/ ICT

SEN

Physical Education

PSHE, Senior School



Mr Dimitris Karakostas Business Manager dkar@slc.gr

Ms Emily Naoum Registrar enaoum@slc.gr

Ms Jenny Katrakou School Secretary jenny.katrakou@slc.gr

Mr Yiannis Kotsomitis I.T. Manager it@slc.gr

Ms Katerina Kanellopoulou Chief Accountant k.kanellopoulou@slc.gr

Ms Nikoletta Dessinioti Accountant ndessinioti@slc.gr

Mr Thanassis Nikakis Accountant t.nikakis@slc.gr

Mr Nikos Latsis Cashier nlatsis@slc.gr

Ms Olympia Kenevetzidou Junior School Secretary juniorschool@slc.gr

Ms Elizabeth Bizzotto Senior School Secretary seniorschool@slc.gr

Ms Agni Koutsoubidou Supplies / Clubs Administrator a.koutsoubidou@slc.gr

Ms Vassia Bogri Receptionist v.bogri@slc.gr

Ms Rodianna Vlassopoulou Transport/Uniform Administrator busoffice@slc.gr

Ms Roula Nassopoulou Billing Administrator billing@slc.gr

Mr Marios Panteloglou IT Support Technician m.panteloglou@slc.gr

Ms Spyridoula Haratzi Administrative Assistant

Ms Dimitra Stathaki Administrative Assistant

Mr Errol McLenaghan Accounts Assistant

Mr Simos Kavouris Security Guard

Mr Nikos Doulfis Security Guard

Mr George Alexiou Head of Maintenance maintenance@slc.gr

Ms Vassiliki Panagiotopoulou Head of Cleaning

Mr Panayiotis Spiroudis Maintenance

Mr Erzan Turimbetov Maintenance

Ms Stefania Zarri School Counsellor counsellor@slc.gr

Ms Maro Gerondis Senior School Counsellor m.gerondis@slc.gr

Ms Claire Degleris Junior School Counsellor c.degleris@slc.gr

Ms Matilda Kelemati Nurse nurse@slc.gr

Ms Marcy Romeos Nurse nurse@slc.gr

Administration Staff

Welfare Support


